

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13641/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/03/2016  
in WP No. 16987/2014 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur)

M/S RENOYSONS MINES &amp; MINERALS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MP &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief  
and office report)

WITH

SLP (C) No.13905/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief  
and office report)

Date : 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAOFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Parija, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amar Dash, Adv.  
Mr. Nisith Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. B. Sahoo, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No.7964 of 2016.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master