

1

SLP(C).....CC NO.21687/2016

ITEM NO.45+59

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).

21687/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/03/2016

in WP No. 15124/2015 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur)

ALLIED MINERALS INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling

SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21690/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21689/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21691/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for

c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21692/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21693/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21694/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21695/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21489/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

2

SLP(C).....CC NO.21687/2016

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21776/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for

c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 21849/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.33784/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 22020/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay

in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.34085/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief)

SLP(C)No.34097/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief)

SLP(C)No.34123/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief)

Date : 21/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhikalp Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. D. Kumanan, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Piyari, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Prabhat, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Pulkit, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

3

SLP(C).....CC NO.21687/2016

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice, returnable within eight weeks.

Tag with SLP(C)No.20718 of 2016.

(SAPNA BISHT) (H.S. PARASHER)

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER