

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7964/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/09/2015 in WP No. 10364/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Hyderabad for the State of Telangana and the State of Andhra Pradesh)

COROMANDEL MINING AND EXPORTS PVT. LTD. AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With interim relief and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 9995/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13905/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13641/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18809/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18810/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18811/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18812/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18868/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18808/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19533/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19933/2016

SLP(C) No. 18768/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20718/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23154/2016  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates  
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26302/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32366-32368/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28395/2016  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief  
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29975/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28751/2016  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief  
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28396/2016  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34575/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34576/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34578/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34580/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34582/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34583/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34586/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34587/2016  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34589/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34590/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17187/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33784/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34592/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34085/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34097/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34123/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34573/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31327/2016

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15611/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP (C) .../2016

CC No. 22420

(With application for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date : 02/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Jennifer John, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Dr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Shaveta Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.

Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv.

Mr. Apoorva Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Yugandhara P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Prasanna Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in January, 2017.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master