

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).802/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/01/2017 in WP No. 63895/2016 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

SRI K SREEDHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and interim relief)

Date : 10/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR  
Mr. Anjuman Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER