

ITEM NO.8 + 11

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIIA, IVA, IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7964/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/09/2015 in WP No. 10364/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Hyderabad for the State of Telangana and the State of Andhra Pradesh)

COROMANDEL MINING AND EXPORTS PVT. LTD. AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for intervention and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9995/2016

(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 13905/2016

(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 13641/2016

(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 18809/2016

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 18810/2016

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 18811/2016

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 18812/2016

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 18868/2016

(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 18808/2016

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 19533/2016

(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 19933/2016

SLP(C) No. 18768/2016  
(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 20718/2016  
(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 23154/2016  
(With appln. (s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates  
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26302/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 32366-32368/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 28395/2016  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief  
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29975/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 28751/2016  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief  
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28396/2016  
(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 34575/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34576/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34578/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34580/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34582/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34583/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34586/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34587/2016

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34589/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34590/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 17187/2016  
(With interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 33784/2016  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34592/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 34085/2016  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34097/2016  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34123/2016  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34573/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 31327/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 15611/2016  
(With interim relief office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 37723-37725/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 37721/2016  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 38756/2016  
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing o.t. and permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) No. 911/2017  
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and impleadment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2338/2017  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 2337/2017  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 3248/2017  
(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 2969/2017  
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and impleadment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.5982/2017  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Udit Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Mythili Vijaykumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Aditya, Adv.  
Mr. Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mt. Anshuman Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Pulkit Tare, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Sahay, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Shrivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Sisodia, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulia, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Girdhary Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar Saran, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Braham Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Dr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Choubey, Adv.  
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.  
Mr. Jayedur Rahman, Adv.  
Mr. Shoebh Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth R. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Saurbh Kripal, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.  
Mrs. Sonali J. Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Jaiyesh B., Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Akash Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Sastry, Adv.  
For UNUC LEGAL LLP.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG.  
Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. O. P. Bhadani, Adv.  
Mr. Jaswant Persoya, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Vanshuja Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Parikshit Angadi, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Avantika Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sheyas Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi K. S. Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.  
Mr. Yogesh K. Ahirrao, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List tomorrow i.e. on 08.03.2017 for further arguments.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SR.P.A

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER