

ITEM NO.125

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Diary No(s). 38486/2016

MADHYABHARAT PHOSPHATE PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sugandha Khaitan, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to do the needful.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)  
AR CUM PS

(MADHU NARULA)  
BRANCH OFFICER