

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

IA 2/2017,63625/2017, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal(C) No(s). 6854/2017

M. BABANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIOCL LTD

Respondent(s)

(and IA No./- and IA No./- and IA No.63625/2017-PERMISSION TO
FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2017)Date : 15-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing
today.For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shreyasi Kunwar,Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRespondent Nos. 2 to 4 have been served, but no one has
entered appearance.Fresh steps be taken by the Id. Counsel for the petitioner
for service of respondent No. 1 within two weeks. Thereafter,
notice be issued.List again on 21st of February, 2018.KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
15.12.2017

vkt