

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1684/2017

DHRUVDESH METASTEEL PVT. LTD. REP. BY ITS
DIRECTOR MR. MANGVI LAL DAGA S/O LATE
BRIDHICHAND DAGA
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIOCL LTD & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(IA 92471/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 12-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahesh Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Vipasha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.Shreyasi Kunwar, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AORMs. Sweta S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AORMr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR
Mr. D'Costa, Adv.Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Grover, Adv.
Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet the application for impleadment be listed along with the
main matter before the Court.(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

