

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

IA 2/2016, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
7964/2016

COROMANDEL MINING AND EXPORTS PVT. LTD. &amp; ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(ONLY SLP (C) No. 28395 OF 2016 TO BE LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM  
NUMBER

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28395/2016 (IV-A)  
( FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 1/2016)

Date : 04-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.parameshwar, AOR  
Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 28395/2016Respondent nos.1 to 4 are granted four weeks time as last  
opportunity for filing counter affidavit.Ld. counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks time  
for filing proof of dasti service in respect of respondent  
no.5.

List again on 1.7.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI  
Registrar