

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 4198/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-03-2016
in WP No. 19568/2015 17-06-2016 in RP No. 274/2016 passed by the
High Court Of M.p Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

CHHINDWARA MINERAL CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 47106/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 47107/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE
DEFECTS IA No. 48708/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 19-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Rajat Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Uday Umesh Lalit along with SLP(C)No. 7964 of 2016.

(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR