

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14983-14984/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-07-2021 in WP No. 8485/2021 02-02-2022 in RP No. 351/2021 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

H S KRISHNE GOWDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.

IA No. 101705/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 26-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List alongwith SLP(C) No.7964 of 2016 and other connected matters before the appropriate Court.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

