

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.7964/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-09-2015 in WP No.10364/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Hyderabad For The State of Telangana and The State of Andhra Pradesh)

COROMANDEL MINING AND EXPORTS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) Nos.5299-5300/2017 (IV-A)

(With IA No.103147/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

S.L.P.(C) No.30343/2017 (IV-A)

(With IA No.79616/2021 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING)

S.L.P.(C) No.1684/2017 (IV-A)

(With IA No.83121/2023 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING, IA No.64996/2022 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING and IA No.149484/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

S.L.P.(C) No.28396/2016 (IV-A)

(With IA No.138858/2023 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING)

Date : 15-04-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S Janani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Mr. E Vinay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Alka Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. K. Parameshwar, AOR
Ms. Kanti, Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Kangokar, Adv.
Ms. Raji Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Anand, Adv.
Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv.
Ms. Shalaka Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Subham Bahuguna, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR
Ms. Adya Shree Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
Mr. Susheel Joseph Cyriac, Adv.
Ms. Priya S. Bhalerao, Adv.
Mr. Varun Kanwal, Adv.
Ms. Pracheta Kar, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sidhra, Adv.
Mr. Nadeem Afroz, Adv.
M/s. Lex Regis Law Offices

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.
Ms. Rajeswari Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Girish Chowdary, Adv.
Mr. Meeran Maqbool, Adv.
Ms. Archita Nigam, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Mr. Vatsal Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.
Mr. Sughosh Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Padmesh Mishra, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Saman Ahsan, Adv.
Ms. Swastika Chakravarty, Adv.
Ms. Priyansha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yashwant Gaggar, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, AOR

Mr. L.M. Chidanandayya, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Eeshan D. Khaire, Adv.
Mr. Lakshay Saini, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co

Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Ivo D Costa, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Mathews, Adv.
Ms. Anshula Vijay Kumar Grover, AOR

Mr. Sarvam Ritam Khare, AOR
Mr. Akash Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Ivo D Costa, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Mathews, Adv.
Ms. Anshula Vijay Kumar Grover, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
Mr. Susheel Joseph Cyriac, Adv.
Ms. Priya S. Bhalerao, Adv.
Mr. Varun Kanwal, Adv.
Ms. Pracheta Kar, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sidhra, Adv.
Mr. Nadeem Afroz, Adv.
M/s. Lex Regis Law Offices

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

- 1 List the Interlocutory Applications for de-tagging on 26 April 2024.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Assistant Registrar